Of this total, 1,441,325 gallons was potable 
water and 81,400 gallons was non-potable water. 

b. Paint Shop. During the month of January, the 
Paint Shop personnel completed eighteen (18) work orders. 

c. Electric ShOE. The Electric Shop personnel 
completed one hundred-seven (107) work orders during the month 
of January 1968. 

d. Plumbing Shop. The Plumbing Shop personnel 
completed nineteen (19) work orders during the month of January 
1968. 

e. Refrigeration StoP. The Refrigeration Shop 
personnel completed thirteen 13) work orders during the month